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Official Results 1/1

2017/10/14

XCEliminatorMen

42Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/10/14/. TIME: 16:37.

FinalFinalFinalFinal

1 1 澤木 紀雄 acu-power Racing Team 1:27.089 110013460651 SAWAKI Norio JPN

2 8 小笠原 崇裕 1:37.174 810002950093 OGASAWARA Takahiro JPN

3 3 野村 拓未 MTBｸﾗﾌﾞ安曇野 1:30.526 310020956933 NOMURA Takumi JPN

4 7 戸谷 亮司 京都 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 1:36.244 710015111267 TOYA Ryouji JPN

Small FinaSmall FinaSmall FinaSmall Fina

5 4 佐藤 誠示 SAGE'S STYLE 1:30.663 410006562739 SATO Seiji JPN

6 6 田淵 昴 京都 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 1:34.218 610015085504 TABUCHI Akira JPN

7 5 永田 隼也 AKIFACTORY/OAKLEY 1:31.708 510004687003 NAGATA Junya JPN

8 2 平林 安里 SPECIALIZED RACING JA 1:29.548 210009660069 HIRABAYASHI Ari JPN

1/4 Finals1/4 Finals1/4 Finals1/4 Finals

9 9 松本 佑太 mont-bell/KONA 1:43.282 910010847513 MATSUMOTO Yuta JPN

10 10 千葉 晃 日野自動車ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 1:44.785 1011MM1502236 CHIBA Akira JPN

11 11 中山 誠司 日野自動車ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 1:47.061 1110020872259 NAKAYAMA Satoshi JPN

12 12 岡本 紘幸 ｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｽ 2:42.276 1210015884338 OKAMOTO Hiroyuki JPN
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Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

FURUKOORI Kiyoshi

WAKITA SoftTiming by主    催：ジャパンシリーズ富士見パノラマ実行委員会
公    認：公益財団法人　日本自転車競技連盟
後    援：富士見町/富士見観光協会/富士見町商工会/一般社団法人 富士見町開発公社
特別協力：富士見パノラマパトロール
特別協賛：フジドリームエアラインズ
企画運営：株式会社ダイナコ
MC    PA：Team REAL/MC幸前



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JNAME NAT

Qualifications 1/1

2017/10/14

XCEliminatorMen

41Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/10/14/. TIME: 15:23.

JCF ID

1 37 澤木 紀雄 acu-power Racing Team 1:27.089 0.000 172.7810013460651 東京都SAWAKI Norio JPN

2 33 平林 安里 SPECIALIZED RACING JA 1:29.548 2.459 168.0410009660069 長野県HIRABAYASHI Ari JPN

3 42 野村 拓未 MTBｸﾗﾌﾞ安曇野 1:30.526 3.437 166.2210020956933 長野県NOMURA Takumi JPN

4 35 佐藤 誠示 SAGE'S STYLE 1:30.663 3.574 165.9710006562739 埼玉県SATO Seiji JPN

5 46 永田 隼也 AKIFACTORY/OAKLEY 1:31.708 4.619 164.0810004687003 神奈川県NAGATA Junya JPN

6 40 田淵 昴 京都 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 1:34.218 7.129 159.7110015085504 京都府TABUCHI Akira JPN

7 36 戸谷 亮司 京都 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 1:36.244 9.155 156.3510015111267 長野県TOYA Ryouji JPN

8 39 小笠原 崇裕 1:37.174 10.085 154.8510002950093 東京都OGASAWARA Takahiro JPN

9 38 松本 佑太 mont-bell/KONA 1:43.282 16.193 145.6910010847513 神奈川県MATSUMOTO Yuta JPN

10 45 千葉 晃 日野自動車ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 1:44.785 17.696 143.6011MM1502236 埼玉県CHIBA Akira JPN

11 41 中山 誠司 日野自動車ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 1:47.061 19.972 140.5510020872259 東京都NAKAYAMA Satoshi JPN

12 34 岡本 紘幸 ｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｽ 2:42.276 1:15.187 92.7310015884338 愛知県OKAMOTO Hiroyuki JPN

D.N.S. 43 宇津 孝太郎 &stream;...小川輪業10016150480 神奈川県UTSU Kotaro* JPN

D.N.S. 44 多田 尚史 acu-power Racing Team13MM1011405 東京都TADA Naofumi JPN
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Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

古郡 キヨシ

WAKITA SoftTiming by主    催：ジャパンシリーズ富士見パノラマ実行委員会
公    認：公益財団法人　日本自転車競技連盟
後    援：富士見町/富士見観光協会/富士見町商工会/一般社団法人 富士見町開発公社
特別協力：富士見パノラマパトロール
特別協賛：フジドリームエアラインズ
企画運営：株式会社ダイナコ
MC    PA：Team REAL/MC幸前


